U13-U17M

Elite Men

ATLANTIC CX QUALIFIER 2023 UCI RESULTS - ATLANTIC CYCLOCROSS CHALLENGE

|Rank|Time |Stutus|FirstName LastName (UCIID | | |

1/47:49.4
1/47:49.4
3/50:08.8
4/50:25.7
5|43:24.6
6/45:30.6
747183
8/51:26.8

1/52:34.5
2/50:05.3

Freddy
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Lynden
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Edward
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Cameron
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Derik
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Macaskill
Darian
Isaac
Isaac
Alexander
Eric

Tim

Lynch 10132275547 |6:26.5 2/6:321
Landry 1011659129 | 6:22.8 2/6:343
Doyon 10097320686 | 6:16.2 1/7:35.6
Doyon 10131406183 | 6:36.4 416:49.9
Mosher 10128885601 6:52.4 5(7:00.5
Landry 10116576806 | 7:19.7 6|716.9
Drysdale 10142124582 | 8:18.4 8|7:47.6
Dewar 1.013E+11|818.2 77494
Lynch

MacEachern

Marshall 10095653603

Brooks

Brooks

Kelly

Graham

Grahm
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5|7:25.3
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4|7:25.6
6|7:42.7
77577
8/843.4

1/7.05.4
1/7.05.4
4/7:36.5
3|7.07.5
5|7:361
6/8:01.4
7\7:43.8
8/9:01.2

1/7:00.9
1/7:09.9
5/7181
3|7:40.7
47181
7/7:38.8
6|7:52.5
8/9:23.0
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1710.3
416:45.2
6/7:381
3
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Lap #1 (rank) Lap #2 (rcmk) Lap #3 (runk) Lap #4 (rcmk) Lap #5 (rcmk) Lap #6 (rank) Lap #7 (rcmk) Lap #8 (romk) Lap #9 (rcmk) Lap #10 (runk) Finish

47:49.4
47:49.4
50:08.8
50:25.7
43:246
45:30.6
47183

51:26.8

Lap #1 (rank) Lap #2 (rcmk) Lap #3 (runk) Lap #4 (rcmk) Lap #5 (rcmk) Lap #6 (rank) Lap #7 (rcmk) Lap #8 (romk) Lap #9 (rcmk) Lap #10 (runk) Finish

Walsh 10014054573 | 5:33.1 1/5:40.6
Whitman 1014648701 6:30.5 2/6:56.6
Coyle

Faubert 1011298808

Hatheway

Houser

MacgGillivary

Nugent

Rancourt

Sauve

Blades

Oland

Ozon 10060351360

Longard 10130025147
Passovoy

Mann 10128424546
Maclean

Shea

1/5:63.2
2/710.6

1/5:60.5
2|718.7

1/5:46.7
27236

1/5:69.7
2|7:285

156:67.3
2|718.5

1/6:03.4
2

1/5:49.7
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52:34.5
50:05.3
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Elizabeth

Archbold

John Drysdale 10142124683 | 7:31.2 2 2 53:42.2
Scott Pardy 6:55.7 1 1 53:59.4
Frederic Bibeau 7:06.3 54:33.6
Dave Espeth 7:52.2 48:36.0
Tyler Stevens 815.8 50:06.3
Evan Bezanson

Darren Casey

Patrick Rogers

Paul Rogers

Dan Spry 1006243491

Hugo VanDun

Patrick Wilson

Dexter VanDam

Chris Algar 10094274987 |5:44.0 54:31.6
Rheal Jaillet 10073659255 | 5:38.6 2 54:39.5
Kris Doyon 10097320585 6:31.4 3 48:41.7
Timothy O'Regan 10059437035 7:26.2 4 47:07.9
Dwight Mclean 10094084526 811.2 5 50:00.0
Shawn Amirault

TimC Brooks

Curtis Donnahee

Kirk Hannam

Jonathan |Lodge

Sean Therian

Mark Whitman

Mark Wood

Tim Brooks

Denis Leblanc 10115537791

Shawn Marshall 10108441839

Lorenzo Caterini 10059132515 | 5:59.7 1 1 52:01.6
2 Charles Ozon 10062774542 7:19.6 2 2 2 2 2 51:23.6 2
3 Derek Ozon 10060351461 9:10.1 3 3 49:37.8




5116.5 Darren scott 1059886366 |10:41.0 12:33.7 13:34.5 14:27.2 4 5116.5
Eric Weaver
Rob Lane

53:42.3 Ken Tuttle 10078195724 9:52.8 10:24.5 10:568.4 m17.5 1/11:08.9 53:42.3
Frank Rodinger
Gerard Walsh

4812.0 Keli Marshall 10012245121|7:45.7 7:37.4 7:50.4 8:07.1 1/8:09.8 8414 4812.0

Darlene

Chapman




